Le Particulier

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
3.2%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
2.2%

Milliers Structure

391 100.0%

Femme

Homme

100.0%

3.0%

153 39.0%
238 60.0%

1.0%
2.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

2.0%
3.0%
9.0%
16.0%
68.0%

0.0%
0.0%
1.0%
3.0%
6.0%

16 4.0% 0.0%
46 11.0% 1.0%
109 27.0% 1.0%
138 35.0% 3.0%
82 21.0% 5.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

9.0%
0.0%
13.0%
8.0%
1.0%
1.0%
8.0%
57.0%

4.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
3.0%
1.0%
7.0%

159 40.0% 3.0%
18 4.0% 0.0%
31 7.0% 1.0%

6 1.0% 1.0%
45 11.0% 3.0%

122 31.0% 2.0%

10 2.0% 4.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2016-2017
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
1875 100.0% 3.6% 997 100.0% 4.0% 877
877 46.0% 3.0% - B B 877
997 53.0% 4.0% 997 100.0% 4.0% -
47 2.0% 0.0% 25 2.0% 0.0% 23
82 4.0% 1.0% 52 5.0% 1.0% 30
199 10.0% 1.0% 120 12.0% 1.0% 79
303 16.0% 3.0% 160 16.0% 3.0% 142
1243 66.0% 7.0% 640 64.0% 8.0% 603
199 10.0% 4.0% 114 11.0% 3.0% 85
19 1.0% 3.0% 16 1.0% 5.0% 3
154 8.0% 1.0% 39 3.0% 1.0% 115
126 6.0% 1.0% 55 5.0% 2.0% 71
84 4.0% 1.0% 68 6.0% 1.0% 16
51 2.0% 3.0% 36 3.0% 3.0% 15
148 7.0% 2.0% 76 7.0% 2.0% 72
1094 58.0% 8.0% 594 59.0% 9.0% 501
539 28.0% 3.0% 299 30.0% 3.0% 240
323 17.0% 4.0% 166 16.0% 5.0% 157
291 15.0% 3.0% 155 15.0% 3.0% 137
375 20.0% 4.0% 199 20.0% 4.0% 176
347 18.0% 2.0% 179 17.0% 3.0% 168
2016-2017

27.0%
17.0%
15.0%
20.0%
19.0%

3.0%
4.0%
2.0%
3.0%
2.0%

98 25.0% 1.0%
62 15.0% 2.0%
47 12.0% 1.0%
118 30.0% 2.0%
67 17.0% 2.0%
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